
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NRPC Total Membership: 
 
craig.bernard@itc.hctx.net; ralph.bevan@gta.ga.gov; Scott.Bigham@mshp.dps.mo.gov; 
eblair@madco911.com; StanBlanchard@outlook.com; lboring@nnva.gov; 
edward.boyer@state.co.us; jrbrackin425@gmail.com; rjbrozenick@co.armstrong.pa.us; 
davidg_bu@yahoo.com; abull@knox911.org; george.carbonell@comcast.net; 
carlsonr@pbso.org; billy.carter@illinois.gov; ferdinand.cedeno@gmail.com; 
clayton.chan@doh.hawaii.gov; dcochrane@ipsc.in.gov; rdaves@cio.sc.gov; 
rdelaune@vbgov.com; allen.demcoe@co.middlesex.nj.us; jim.donovan@ocgov.com; 
todd.dravland@state.sd.us; ben@ci.mobile.al.us; weeberhard@ncshp.org; 
fish@dps.state.ia.us; randyfr@ci.green-bay.wi.us; mfranke@butlersheriff.org; 
doug.frankhouser@houstontx.gov; ggrabryan@florenceal.org; Jesse.D.Griggs@tn.gov; 
Jaygroce01@comcast.net; lguedko@dhses.ny.gov; carl.guse@dot.wi.gov; 
Randall.Hagar@acgov.org; HAYESD@bouldercolorado.gov; mhodgson@ncshp.org; 
Anna.Holmes@SDsheriff.org; dkhostettler@ncshp.org; KCHughes@nola.gov; 
rhi1026@yahoo.com; jacklinn@apd.aurora.il.us; jacobsc@apco911.org; 
jamesonwj@aol.com; mike.jeffres@nebraska.gov; bredstrupa@apcointl.org; 
mark_joiner@blm.gov; jordanb@cio.sc.gov; karla.jurrens@dps.texas.gov; 
Myron.kissinger@denvergov.org; ckspire@grundy911.org; 
James.Kowalik@dos.nh.gov; jkuran@wccca.com; TLariviere@MadisonTheCity.com; 
latiff@apcointl.org; tim.lee@dot.state.mn.us; m.leifer@Clarkstown.org; 
cleto@state.pa.us; elinsley@mobilecounty.net; mlynk@nd.gov; ken.mann@lacity.org; 
mmartinez5@nycap.rr.com; bob.bill@das.ohio.gov; ron@ktsignals.com; 
wanda@tc911.org; mendezf@elpasotexas.gov; plmiller@cppj.net; 
Jim.Mollohan@gta.ga.gov; richard.morales@sanantonio.gov; 
mwmusselman@stgeorgefire.com; ednevins@dmgov.org; dosborne@mt.gov; 
rollins_p@chattanooga.gov; wpacheco@mpd.net; stan.passey@isp.idaho.gov; 
steve@ucan800.org; jquinlan@nd.gov; emreynolds@aol.com; 
jm.rowe@adem.arkansas.gov; jrowntree@county.allegheny.pa.us; 
david.w.saffel@wvsp.gov; larry.sayers@pima.gov; robert.schlieman@verizon.net; 
rschreiner@ci.sheboygan.wi.us; mark.schroeder@phoenix.gov; 
ssharpe@co.genesee.ny.us; wayne.a.siver@doc.state.or.us; 
stuart.snow@phoenix.gov; Charles.m.oneal.nfg@mail.mil; 
publicsafetyradio@comcast.net; dsullivan@mt.gov; wizumigawa@honolulu.gov; 
carol.sutherland@dps.texas.gov; staylor@washoecounty.us; mfranke@butlersheriff.org; 
rthompson@roanokecountyva.gov; ncapco@surewest.net; trusso@sheriff.us; 
Brandon.Marshall@ky.gov; angel.turnbull@bit.vi.gov; stephen.verbil@po.state.ct.us; 
VincentB@apco911.org; alwhitaker@ipsc.in.gov; jon.wilder@nau.edu; 
carolsutherland@satx.rr.com; stephenw@emsa.net; dan.scrivner@yahoo.com; 
McDoweT@wsdot.wa.gov; wilsonjl@ci.anchorage.ak.us; rfanalyst@gmail.com; 
joseph.yurman@nyct.com; Jerry.Zarwanski@ct.gov; Latiff@apco911.org; 
paul.bernard@teq-services.com; marjean.penny@commtrans.org; 
mmcdermott@sers800.org; Spencer.Bahner@seattle.gov;  
Stephendevine@mchsi.com;  cjshaffer@hanovercounty.gov; john.w.moyers@tn.gov; 
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region33.rpc@gmail.com; Robert.aufderheide@dc.gov; DDG@ClarkCountyNV.gov; 
rlbarnham@apcointl.org; brussell@apcointl.org; bill.d.carrow@state.de.us; 
Jim.mohn@state.mn.us; Paul.gilbert@txdot.gov; billvincent@cox.net; 
hclements@uca911.org; john.lemmon@CalOES.ca.gov; john.hartsock@frontier.com; 
elinsley@mobilecounty.net; kbrads48310@gmail.com; 
Randy.Thompson@MesaAZ.Gov; therrera@canyonco.org; 
scott.a.ekberg.nfg@mail.mil; lshurtleff@tompkins-co.org; wwinn@uscb.edu; 
Jon.Wiswell@seattle.gov; William.walter@ic.fbi.gov; jkiehl@prpc.cog.tx.us; 
geer@ksdot.org; Rhessing@q.com; Reuben.molloy@bit.vi.gov; radelman@bexar.org; 
DAVID.STERN@VCOMM-ENG.COM; devines@apcointl.org; john.lynn@alaska.gov 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
NRPC Executive Board: 
 
billy.carter@illinois.gov; thomsonp@apco911.org; jesse.d.griggs@state.tn.us; 
davidg_bu@yahoo.com; jkuran@wccca.com; joseph.yurman@nyct.com; 
carl.guse@dot.state.wi.us; ckspire@grundy911.org; jaygroce01@comcast.net; 
Latiff@apco911.org; bredstrupa@apcointl.org; paul.bernard@teq-services.com; 
stephendevine@mchsi.com;  john.lemmon@CalOES.ca.gov; devines@apcointl.org 
 
 
 

mailto:region33.rpc@gmail.com
mailto:Robert.aufderheide@dc.gov
mailto:DDG@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:rlbarnham@apcointl.org
mailto:brussell@apcointl.org
mailto:bill.d.carrow@state.de.us
mailto:Jim.mohn@state.mn.us
mailto:Paul.gilbert@txdot.gov
mailto:billvincent@cox.net
mailto:hclements@uca911.org
mailto:ohn.lemmon@CalOES.ca.gov
mailto:john.hartsock@frontier.com
mailto:elinsley@mobilecounty.net
mailto:kbrads48310@gmail.com
mailto:Randy.Thompson@MesaAZ.Gov
mailto:therrera@canyonco.org
mailto:scott.a.ekberg.nfg@mail.mil
mailto:lshurtleff@tompkins-co.org
mailto:wwinn@uscb.edu
mailto:Jon.Wiswell@seattle.gov
mailto:William.walter@ic.fbi.gov
mailto:jkiehl@prpc.cog.tx.us
mailto:geer@ksdot.org
mailto:Rhessing@q.com
mailto:Reuben.molloy@bit.vi.gov
mailto:radelman@bexar.org
mailto:DAVID.STERN@VCOMM-ENG.COM
mailto:devines@apcointl.org
mailto:billy.carter@illinois.gov
mailto:thomsonp@apco911.org
mailto:jesse.d.griggs@state.tn.us
mailto:davidg_bu@yahoo.com
mailto:jkuran@wccca.com
mailto:joseph.yurman@nyct.com
mailto:carl.guse@dot.state.wi.us
mailto:ckspire@grundy911.org
mailto:jaygroce01@comcast.net
mailto:Latiff@apco911.org
mailto:bredstrupa@apcointl.org
mailto:paul.bernard@teq-services.com
mailto:stephendevine@mchsi.com
mailto:john.lemmon@CalOES.ca.gov

